ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE MAYO 2013

FECHA PROVEEDOR 0.C.N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
02/05/2013 _|SONIA DEL PILAR ARANDA MALDONADO 377-376-SE13 22-08-001 700.000 700.000
02/05/2013  |SONIA DEL PILAR ARANDA MALDONADO 377-377-SE13 22-04-010 891.072 1.591.072
02/05/2013 |ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-378-SE13 22-08-002 17.850 1.608.922
02/05/2013  [JOSE HERNANDEZ MILLAN 377-379-SE13 22-06-999 345.100 1.954.022
03/05/2013 |SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO | 377-380-SE13 22-04-011 493.344 2.447.366
03/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-381-SE13 22-04-010 22.980 2.470.346
03/05/2013 |MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LIMITADA 377-382-CM13 29-04-000 82.474 2.552.820
06/05/2013 |DISERIOS SEGUNDO ALEXIS SEPULVEDA MAR|  377-383-SE13 29-04-000 934.150 3.486.970
06/05/2013  |PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA DE CHILE 377-384-SE13 22-11-002 350.000 3.836.970
06/05/2013 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-385-CM13 22-04-009 369.973 4.206.943
06/05/2013 |COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-386-CM13 22-04-007 306.051 4512.994
06/05/2013 |DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA LTDA 377-387-CM13 22-04-011 158.537 4.671.531
06/05/2013 |CONSULTORA ASESORIAS CAPACITACION'Y P|  377-388-SE13 22-11-002 250.000 4.921.531
07/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-389-SE13 22-04-010 8.880 4.930.411
07/05/2013  [JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-390-SE13 22-01-001 140.000 5.070.411
07/05/2013 _|H.D.I| SEGUROS S.A 377-391-SE13 22-10-002 6.074.719 11.145.130
08/05/2013 |SOCIEDAD DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANIA LTI 377-392-SE13 22-11-002 585.000 11.730.130
09/05/2013 |CONFEDERACION NACIONAL DE FUNCIONARI{  377-393-SE13 22-11-002 150.000 11.880.130
08/05/2013 |GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-394-SE13 22-07-001 238.000 12.118.130
08/05/2013 |GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-395-SE13 22-07-001 124.998 12.243.128
08/05/2013  |ESPEX INGENIERIA LTDA 377-396-CM13 29-05-999 128.310 12.371.438
09/05/2013 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-397-SE13 22-03-003 30.800 12.402.238
09/05/2013 _|ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAREZ 377-398-SE13 22-06-002 6.000 12.408.238
09/05/2013 |ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAREZ 377-398-SE13 22-04-011 59.000 12.467.238
09/05/2013 _|URZULA MORALES ORMERO 377-399-SE13 24-01-007 43.400 12.510.638
09/05/2013 |CONFEDERACION NACIONAL DE FUNCIONARI{ 377-400-SE13 22-11-002 225.000 12.735.638
09/05/2013 _|NATALIA VELASQUEZ DIAZ 377-401-SE13 29-05-999 1.071.000 13.806.638
10/05/2013 _ [JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-402-SE13 22-01-001 1.041.250 14.847.888
10/05/2013 _|GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-403-SE13 22-09-999 150.000 14.997.888
10/05/2013 _[PATRICIO MOYANO LARA 377-404-SE13 22-09-999 430.000 15.427.888
10/05/2013  |PATRICIO MOYANO LARA 377-405-SE13 22-09-999 595.000 16.022.888
10/05/2013  [LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-406-SE13 22-12-003 143.600 16.166.488
10/05/2013  [COMERCIAL MUROZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-407-SE13 22-04-007 86.261 16.252.749
13/05/2013  [INTEGRADOS CAPACITACIONES SPA 377-408-SE13 22-11-002 777.600 17.030.349
13/05/2013  |RODRIGO LAGOS CAMPOS 377-409-SE13 24-01-007 871.080 17.901.429
13/05/2013  [HUMBERTO GARETO E HIJOS LTDA. 377-410-CM13 22-04-001 41.263 17.942.692
08/05/2013 |H.MOTORES 377-411-SE13 22-06-002 48.790 17.991.482




08/05/2013 |H.MOTORES 377-411-SE13 22-03-001 87.784 18.079.266
08/05/2013 |H.MOTORES 377-411-SE13 22-04-011 17.566 18.096.832
14/05/2013 |SERVICIO DE ALINEAMIENTO Y ROTACION DE | 377-412-SE13 22-06-002 18.000 18.114.832
14/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-413-SE13 22-03-001 1.747.170 19.862.002
14/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-414-SE13 22-03-001 852.435 20.714.437
14/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-415-SE13 22-03-001 414.270 21.128.707
15/05/2013 |MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-416-SE13 22-08-007 120.000 21.248.707
20/05/2013 |RENE DEL CARMEN TORRES VARGAS 377-417-SE13 22-06-002 166.600 21.415.307
20/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-418-SE13 22-03-001 1.426.400 22.841.707
20/05/2013  |ANA PRAT CONSULTORES E.I.R.L 377-419-SE13 22-04-001 476.000 23.317.707
15/05/2013  |IVAN ANTONIO MADRID MONTECINO 377-420-SE13 22-04-002 66.009 23.383.716
15/05/2013  |IVAN ANTONIO MADRID MONTECINO 377-420-SE13 22-02-001 1.639.629 25.023.345
20/05/2013 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-421-SE13 22-03-003 46.540 25.069.885
20/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-422-SE13 22-04-010 33.490 25.103.375
20/05/2013  |LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-423-SE13 22-12-003 162.920 25.266.295
20/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-424-SE13 22-03-001 348.819 25.615.114
22/05/2013 |OSCAR EMNARES Y CIA LTDA 377-425-SE13 22-03-003 31.200 25.646.314
23/05/2013 377-426-SE13 NULA 0 25.646.314
23/05/2013 |CONSULTORA ASESORIAS CAPACITACION Y P| 377-427-SE13 21-04-003 1.710.000 27.356.314
23/05/2013  |SONIA DEL PILAR ARANDA MALDONADO 377-428-SE13 22-08-001 700.000 28.056.314
23/05/2013 |CONSULTORA ASESORIAS CAPACITACION Y P| 377-429-SE13 22-11-002 285.000 28.341.314
23/05/2013  |[PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA DE CHILH 377-430-SE13 22-11-002 480.000 28.821.314
23/05/2013 |METALURGICA SILCOSIL LIMITADA 377-431-CM13 29-04-000 1.317.681 30.138.995
23/05/2013 |MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LIMITADA 377-432-CM13 29-04-000 210.775 30.349.770
24/05/2013 |JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-433-SE13 22-06-002 138.040 30.487.810
24/05/2013 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-434-SE13 22-03-003 15.800 30.503.610
24/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-435-SE13 22-04-010 11.520 30.515.130
24/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-436-SE13 24-01-007 115.200 30.630.330
24/05/2013 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-437-SE13 22-03-003 31.600 30.661.930
27/05/2013 |GESTION PUBLICA CONSULTORES 377-438-SE13 22-11-002 400.000 31.061.930
27/05/2013 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-439-SE13 22-03-003 63.500 31.125.430
27/05/2013  |I.MUNICIPALIDAD DE VILLARRICA 377-440-SE13 22-11-002 60.000 31.185.430
27/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-441-SE13 22-02-002 61.750 31.247.180
27/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-442-SE13 22-04-010 320.380 31.567.560
27/05/2013 |SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-443-SE13 22-04-011 207.347 31.774.907
13/06/2013 |H.D.l. SEGUROS S.A. 377-444-SE13 22-10-002 12.833.054 44.607.961
29/05/2013 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-445-CM13 22-04-009 1.262.710 45.870.671
29/05/2013 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-446-CM13 22-04-001 713.850 46.584.521
29/05/2013 |EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-447-SE13 22-05-004 338.000 46.922.521
29/05/2013 |COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA LTDA 377-448-CM13 22-04-007 530.264 47.452.785
29/05/2013 |SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-449-SE13 22-04-011 306.843 47.759.628
30/05/2013 |MACORED S.A 377-450-SE13 22-04-011 232.359 47.991.987
30/05/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-451-SE13 29-05-002 445.481 48.437.468




31/05/2013 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-452-SE13 22-03-003 15.900 48.453.368
31/05/2013  |JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-453-SE13 22-04-001 410.110 48.863.478
31/05/2013  |IMP. DE EQUIPOS MEDICOS OFIMED LTDA 377-454-SE13 24-01-007 33.046 48.896.524
31/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-455-SE13 22-03-001 1.888.200 50.784.724
31/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-456-SE13 22-03-001 1.359.400 52.144.124
31/05/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-457-SE13 22-03-001 706.960 52.851.084
NULA 377-458 NULA 0 52.851.084

31/15/2013 |COM. DE ART. DE PROT Y SEG IND MANQ LTD4 377-459-CM13 22-02-003 1.298.647

TOTAL $ 54.149.731




